Coaches:

o Kerry Lightcap, Head Coach
e Jim Hunt, Asst Coach
e Tom Hazelmyer, Asst Coach

Players (40)

NAME

Esam Ahmed
Antoine Aombe
Zachery Barnes
Joseph Billy

Ryan Billy

Sean Bird

Patrick Brady
Matthew Brenneck
Nico Capriotti
Colin Clark

Parker Dabulewicz
Nicholas Delans
Jess Eggemeyer
Aidan Escaleira
Noah Fox

Bryce Fuhriman
Diego Garcia
Mark Gaspari lll
Chase Giammichele
Joshua Hale
Tucker Hargrove
Randal Hearn
Soren Hill-Fostveit
Trevor Hoffstead
Jack Lalik

Richard Li
Anthony Lindsay
Aleksander Madissoo
Flynn Malgieri
Logen Mann
Nicholas McCarthy
Taden Minichillo
Nikolas Morris
Finnian Murphy
Ryan Niccolls
Gabriel Radley
Connor Springs
Jayson Thompson
Gavin Toper

Fayetteville-Manlius
Boys (Green) 7th/8th Football
2 2020 - 2021

GRADE
12
12
12
11
11
12
11
11
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
12
12
Graduated
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
12
12

Athletics Director: Scott R. Sugar

8201 East Seneca Tpke
Manlius, NY, 13104
(315) 692-1919
www.fmhornets.com

NUMBER



NAME GRADE NUMBER

Michael Wilson 11
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